NFA03LG-301

Characteristics:

Low current, Low noise, High torque, Highly reliable, Wide working

temperature

Specifications:

: ©12.0X10.0 X20.0 mm
: @1.000 mm

: 25V DC

: 5330 rpm

: 0.03A

: 4020 rpm

: 0.224 mNm

: 0.08 A

: 0.91 mNm

: 0.26 A

: 0.13W

: 46%

: 0.224 mNm

: 4020 rpm

: 50 hr

:7.60¢g

: -25t065 °C

: -25t0 65 °C

: Male Terminals

Dimensions (mm)

Shaft Diameter (mm)

Input Voltage (V)

No Load Speed (rpm)

No Load Current (A)

Nominal Speed (rpm)

Nominal Torque (mNm)

Nominal Current (A)

Stall Torque (mMNm)

Stall Current (A)

Maximum Output Power (W)
Maximum Efficiency (%)

Torque (MNm) - Max Eff

Speed (rpm) - Max Eff

Life (Typical)

Weight (g)

Operating Temperature Range (°C)
Storage Temperature Range (°C)
Electrical Connection

Performance Data:

No Load
Current (A) 0.03
Efficiency (%) -
Output Power (W) -
Speed (rpm) 5333.00
Torque (MNm) -

Application Examples:

Stall Max Efficiency
0.26 0.08

- 46.00

- 0.09

- 4026.00
0.91 0.22

Low Voltage DC Motors

Max Power
0.14
36.00
0.13
2667.00
0.46

Door Locks, Door Closure Assist, Door Switches, Latching / Cinching, Lock for Door and Trunk, Locks,
Central Door Locks, Circuit Breaker Switches
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NFAO03LG-301 Low Voltage DC Motors

Drawing:
ROTATION
26.020.1 [ ————— N
5.6 0.3 20.0+0.2 i 1.502 i
"+"MARKING 0.55 1010 10.0 -0

-0.002

0.00

@ 1.000 -0.005
n
|
% 4.00-004

P 4.0+02

1
1
1
1
7.0+03
ATROQCT
e
B
@
8.5+0.2
Q.2
$12.0 01

1.0 2

&
) ‘T’
|
\

g @B2-M1.4
1.0 MAX. 1.0 0.2 g TAPPED HOLE 3.5 s0.1
o~
Performance Curves:
Full scalesUnits : 7 Full scalesUnits :
Full scalesUnits :
o0u0 a 100 e 02 -
i
I -t 90 0.18 -+
0.35 +
5000 -
80 0.16 +
0.3 +
L 70 014 —+
a 025 + & =
e o
L1 80 é 0.12 E
an = = 5
3 5 g
I 83000 50 02 + O 0.1 +
D
[= N
w)
L 40 0.08 -+
0.15 +
2000
L ap 0.06 -+
0.1 +
5 0.04 +
1000+
0.05 +
L % 002 +
0 0 B = 0=
0 0.1 052 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.9 1

Torque(m-Nm)

Johnson Motor sales @johnsonelectric.com http://www.johnsonelectric.com





